MARCA

AEON

AEON
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
ARCTIC CAT
DAELIM
DERBI

FANTIC MOTOR

HONDA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

CANDELA NGK CRYE

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Elite 125
Urban 125
Scarabeo 4T / Rst 4T / Net 4T (VAAOO/VACO00) 100
Habana Custom 125
Habana RetrA2 125
Mojito 125
Pegaso Factory 660
Pegaso Strada 660
Pegaso Trall 660
Bear Cat 2x4 400
DVX 400
DVX TS 400
TBX 4x4 400
H1 4X4 650
V2 4X4 Aut. 650
XT Prowler 4x4 650
ET Quad 250
Mulhacen 660
TZ Caballero LC 4T 125
CBF 125
TC AT 350
TE 4T 350
TE 400
TE 410
TE 410
TC 510
TE 510

ANNI
2012 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2007 - 2011
2005 - 2011
2005 - 2008
2002 - 2004
2004 - 2008
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2006
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2010
2005 - 2008
2006 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2016
1990 - 1991
1990 - 1998
2001 - 2001
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1987 - 1990
1987 - 1990

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8550352
AP8550352
AP8550352
AP8550352
AP8520007
AP8520007
AP8520007

862914
01610005
31917KPH901

161538301
161538301
161538301
161538301
161538301
161538301




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
ITALJET
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

SM R (H601AB1V00/H601AB4V00)
TC (H601AA1VO05)

TC (H601AA2V05)

TE (H601AA1V5)

TE (H601AA2V00)

TE (H601AA3V00)

TE (H601AA4V00)

SM (H701AAWVO0)

SMS/SMSIE

TC (8AE05)

TC (H600AAWVO05)

TE (8AEQ0)

TE (H600AA-W)

TE (H600AA-X)

TE (H601AA-Y)

TE E (H700AA-W/H700AA-Y)

TE E (HA700AA-3V)

Torpedo 4T Aria

BN Eliminator

J
J ABS
J
J ABS

KVF Brute Force 4X4 (KVF650D/E)
KVF Brute Force 4X4 (KVF650F/G/H)
KVF Prairie 4X4 (KVF650A/B)

KFX V-Force (KSV700A/B)

KVF Prairie 4X4 (KVF700A)

KVF Brute Force

570
570
570
570
570
570
570
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
125
125
125
125
300
300
650
650
650
700
700
750

2001 - 2002
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2004
1991 - 1997
1998 - 2000
1991 - 1997
1998 - 1998
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2004
1998 - 2000
1998 - 2008
2016 - 2016
2016 - 2020
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2020
2005 - 2011
2006 - 2011
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2006
2005 - 2011

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

161538301
161538301
161538301
161538301

161538301
161538301

161538301
161538301

92070-1209
92070-Y004
92070-Y004
92070-Y004
92070-Y004
92070-1209
92070-1209
92070-1209
92070-1209
92070-1209
92070-1209




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

Vulcan A

Vulcan B Classic
Vulcan C7E Drifter
Downtown
Downtown E4
K-XCT I

People GTI IE
X-Town CBS
X-Town City E5
Downtown

People GTI IE
Downtown
Downtown ABS
K-XCT I

People GTI ABS E4
People GTI IE / ABS
People S| ABS E4
People S | ABS E5
Agility | NN R16 ABS
Downtown | ABS / E4
Downtown | TCS E5
DTX E5

Xciting |

Xciting | ABS E4
Xciting | S E4
Xciting S E5 / Xciting VS E5
MAXXER |
MXU 2X4 - 4X4
MXU IRS

800
800
800
125
125
125
125
125
125
200
200
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
350
350
350
360
400
400
400
400
450
500
500

1995 - 1998
1995 - 2006
1999 - 2006
2009 - 2016
2016 - 2019
2012 - 2017
2010 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2010 - 2015
2010 - 2015
2009 - 2017
2009 - 2017
2012 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2010 - 2016
2019 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2023 - 2023
2015 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2021 - 2021
2012 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2010 - 2011
2005 - 2010
2010 - 2011

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

92070-1209

92070-1209
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MALAGUTI
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH

UXV

UXV |

Xciting |

Xciting I R

AK |IE E4 ABS

AK |IE E5 ABS

CV3 E5

Madison K

Black Seven IE ABS E5
Black Seven IE ABS E5
Black Seven IE ABS E5
Black Seven IE CBS
Black Seven IE CBS
Black Seven IE CBS
Black Seven IE CBS
British Seven IE ABS E5
British Seven IE CBS E4
Brown Edition IE CBS
Brown Edition IE CBS
Brown Edition IE CBS
Cafe Racer

Cafe Racer

Cafe Racer

Cafe Racer

Cafe Racer IE CBS
Cafe Racer IE CBS
Cafe Racer IE CBS
Cafe Racer IE CBS
Cafe Racer IE CBS E4

500
500
500
500
550
550
550
400
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2008 - 2010
2010 - 2011
2006 - 2011
2007 - 2014
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2002 - 2003
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2021 - 2021
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100
00122100

BOUCRYE
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE




MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MBK
MBK
MBK
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO

Dirt Track IE CBS
Dirt Track IE CBS
Dirt Track IE CBS
Dirt Track IE CBS E4
Falcone IE CBS
Falcone IE CBS
Falcone IE CBS
Scrambler
Scrambler
Scrambler
Scrambler
Scrambler
Seventy

Seventy Five
White Seven IE CBS
X-Ride IE ABS E5
X-Ride IE ABS E5
X-Ride IE ABS E5
Waap

XC Flame

XC Vertex

Elyseo

Elyseo

Elystar

LXR

Elyseo

Elystar

LXR

Vespa ET4

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
125
125
125
125
150
150
200
50

2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2012 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2016
2012 - 2022
2012 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2008 - 2010
1995 - 2000
1997 - 1997
1999 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2009 - 2014
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2009 - 2014
2000 - 2005

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

BOUCRYE
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCRYE
BOUCR7E
BOUCR7E
947010035300




PIAGGIO
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SYM

Zip 4T

GZ Marauder

RV Van Van

UE

UH Burgman

UH Burgman

UE

GW Inazuma

VL Intruder LC

AN Burgman

AN Burgman

AN Burgman

LT A Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)
LT A Eiger 4x4 (FK2/FK7)
LT F Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)
LT F Eiger 4X4 (FK2/FK7)
LT F KingQuad FS 4X2 (FK8/L0)
LT F KingQuad FS 4X4 (FK8/L2)
LT Z Quadsport

LT A X KingQuad

LT F F Quadrunner

LT A X KingQuad

LT A KingQuad XP

GSF N Bandit

GSF S Bandit Abs

GSX FA ABS

GSX FA ABS

GSX SA Bandit ABS

HD2 (LC12W1-6)

50
125
125
125
125
125
150
250
250
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
500
700
750

1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
125

2000 - 2005
2003 - 2011
2013 - 2013
2001 - 2001
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2020
2001 - 2001
2012 - 2017
2000 - 2007
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2017
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2007
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2012
2002 - 2012
2007 - 2010
1998 - 1999
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2016 - 2016
2016 - 2016
2011 - 2013

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000
09482-0516-000

1CPRY7E




SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Joyride EVO E3

VS/VS E3

HD E3 IE

HD E3 IE EVO (LH18W7-6)
HD E3 IE EVO TAMBURO (LH182WA-6)
HD2 IE (LC18W1-6)
Joyride E3 IE

Joyride EVO IE

NS F Aerox 4T

XF Giggle

YN F Neo&#039;s 4T

MW Tricity

NXC Cygnus X

XC Cygnus / XC Cygnus R
XC Vity

XC Flyone

X-MAX ABS / X-MAX IRON MAX ABS / X-MAX MOMODES
YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty ABS

YP Majesty ABS

YP Majesty ABS

YP R X-MAX

XP T-Max

XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP -A T-Max SX ABS

125
125
200
200
200
200
200
200
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
150
bIGN ABS /

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
500
500
530

2009 - 2013
2006 - 2012
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2011 - 2012
2007 - 2009
2009 - 2012
2014 - 2021
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2021
2014 - 2016
2004 - 2013
1995 - 2003
2008 - 2013
1990 - 1998
2014 - 2020
2004 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2013
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2013
2013 - 2016
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2017 - 2019

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

1PCRYE

1CPR7E

1CPR7E

1CPR7E

1CPR7E

1CPR7E

1CPR7E

1CPRYE
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

XP A T-Max ABS

XP D-A T-Max DX ABS

XP E-A T-Max ABS

MTO3

XTR

XT X

XT Z TAONAGrA©

YFM F Grizzly FI Auto 4X4
YFM F Grizzly FI Auto 4X4 EPS
YXR Rhino

530
530
530
660
660
660
660
700
700
700

2012 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2005 - 2013
2004 - 2015
2004 - 2015
2008 - 2015
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2009

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300
947010035300




